
Tech Tip #15-0112 

 Page 1 

 

        

 

 

 

Blue Bird BBCV (Vision)/GM 8.1L Propane Engine  

Drivability Issues 

Complaint – Drivability Issues, the engine stumbles and breaks down misfiring at points. There 

are NO Check Engine Lights and hooking to a scan tool shows NO active or logged 

codes.  

Cause – The spark plugs have been changed which seems to make it run better for a 

length of time but then the issue reoccurs. 

Correction – Working with CleanFuels, they suggest using a different plug. They recommend 

using A/C Delco #R42LS or their Platinum #41-942 and setting the gap to .045. 

This seems to address the issue as drivers could even notice a marked 

improvement in drivability immediately following the plugs being changed.  

 

 

                  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ALL of our Tech Tips can be found on the New York Bus Sales website at 

               http://www.newyorkbussales.com/pages/bulletins.cfm 

                        Or at the New York Head Mechanic website at 

                http://www.nyhma.org/viewforum.php?f=2&start=0 

FROM YOUR FRIENDS AT 

NEW YORK BUS SALES! 

Contact Our Service Department With Any Questions 

CHITTENANGO – phone 800-962-5768 or 

Daryl Wallace :  dwallace@newyorkbussales.com 

Brian Lamaitis :  blamaitis@newyorkbussales.com 
 

ROCHESTER – phone 800-463-3232 or 

Gary Chichester: gchichester@newyorkbussales.com 
 

ALBANY – phone 866-867-1100 or 

Ben Reiling: breiling@newyorkbussales.com 
 

WARRANTY – 800-962-5768 ext 237 

Morgan Jenkins: mjenkins@newyorkbussales.com 
 

Or Your Customer Support Representative 

West 

Michael Panzica – mpanzica@newyorkbussales.com  

Cell 716-908-3186 

Central 

Jeremie “JJ” Richmond – 

jjrichmond@newyorkbussales.com 

Cell 315-559-3999 

East 

Gary Bigness – gbigness@newyorkbussales.com  

Cell 845-500-3707 

 

THANKS TO OUR OWN 

GUYS AT WHITNEY POINT 

CENTRAL SCHOOL FOR 

TRACKING THIS DOWN!! 
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